High Performance
Peristaltic Pump
World Wide Web: www.gilson.com
E-mail: sales@gilson.com, service@gilson.com, training@gilson.com
World Headquarters
Gilson, Inc.
3000 W. Beltline Hwy., P.O. Box 620027, Middleton, WI 53562-0027, USA
Telephone: (1) 800-445-7661 or (1) 608-836-1551 • Fax: (1) 608-831-4451
Gilson S.A.S.
19, avenue des Entrepreneurs - BP 145, 95400 Villiers le Bel, France
Telephone: (33) 1-34-29-50-00 • Fax: (33) 1-34-29-50-20
LT800443E. Printed in France, May 2003. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Gilson, Inc., Gilson S.A.S., and Cyberlab, Inc. are ISO certified. ISO 9001 Certified
Ordering Information
Gilson’s Minipuls 3 is available as two parts: a speed control module and a pump head.
An accessory package is suplied with the speed control module.
Item Reference N°
Speed-Control Module F155001
R1 Pump Head F117604
R2 Pump Head F117800
R4 Pump Head F117606
R8 Pump Head F117608
R2/HF (high-flow) Pump Head F117830
R4/HF (high-flow) Pump Head F117831
Technical Specifications
Flow Rate Standard Model: 0.3 µL/min to 30 mL/min (72 psi/5 bar/0.5 MPa max)
High Flow Model: 1 mL/min to 220 mL/min (42 psi/3 bar/0.3 MPa max)
Pump Head Standard Model: 1,2,4 or 8 channel heads with 10 stainless steel rollers per head